Catalogue
Snubber is used for IGBT high frequency
protection
DTM Square shell welding piece 700-3000Vdc..... 04
DTM Square shell pad three-level 700-1700Vdc. 11
DTS Axial lead 700-3000Vdc...................................... 12
DTC Square shell pin 700-3000Vdc.......................... 16

DLA Series / high ripple current
Screw outlet characteristic parameters
ordering code
CAP
(μF)
SIZE Du/dt
(v/μs)
IrDMS@60˚
C
@10KHZ(A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
extraction
D L P Thread
depth
Un400VDC ,UrDMS
250VAC
DLA-400-20-50S5 20 41 50 62 60 27 3.2 M5*8
DLA-400-25-50F6 25 47 50 62 60 32 2.7 M6*8
DLA-400-30-50F6 30 50 50 62 60 37 2.5 M6*8
DLA-400-40-50F6 40 58 50 62 60 46 2.1 M6*8
DLA-400-50-50F8 50 64 50 62 60 54 1.9 M8*8
DLA-400-50-64F6 50 53 64 77 30 40 2.7 M6*8
DLA-400-60-64F6 60 58 64 77 30 46 2.4 M6*8
DLA-400-80-64F8 80 66 64 77 30 56 2.1 M8*8
DLA-400-100-64F8 100 74 64 77 30 66 1.9 M8*8
DLA-400-150-64F8 150 90 64 77 30 90 1.6 M8*8
DLA-400-200-64F8 200 104 64 77 30 100 1.2 M8*8
Un800VDC ,UrDMS
400VAC
DLA-800-10-50S5 10 36.5 50 62 70 23 4.3 M5*8
DLA-800-15-50F6 15 45 50 62 70 32 3.2 M6*8
DLA-800-20-50F6 20 52 50 62 70 39 2.6 M6*8
DLA-800-25-50F6 25 58 50 62 70 46 2.3 M6*8
DLA-800-30-50F8 30 63 50 62 70 52 2.1 M8*8
DLA-800-30-64F6 30 55 64 77 50 39 3.1 M6*8
DLA-800-40-64F8 40 63 64 77 50 48 2.6 M8*8
DLA-800-50-64F8 50 70 64 77 50 57 2.3 M8*8
DLA-800-60-64F8 60 76 64 77 50 65 2.1 M8*8
DLA-800-80-64F8 80 88 64 77 50 80 1.8 M8*8
DLA-800-100-64F8 100 98 64 77 50 95 1.6 M8*8
Un 1000VDC , UrDMS 500VAC
DLA-1000-5.0-50S5 5.0 41 50 62 120 23 5.4 M5*8
DLA-1000-10-50F6 10 58 50 62 120 38 3.2 M6*8
DLA-1000-15-50F8 15 70 50 62 120 52 2.5 M8*8
DLA-1000-15-64F6 15 58 64 77 80 38 3.9 M6*8
DLA-1000-20-64F8 20 66 64 77 80 47 3.1 M8*8
DLA-1000-25-64F8 25 74 64 77 80 56 2.7 M8*8
DLA-1000-30-64F8 30 81 64 77 80 64 2.4 M8*8
DLA-1000-40-64F8 40 93 64 77 80 79 2.1 M8*8
DLA-1000-50-64F8 50 104 64 77 80 90 1.9 M8*8
61. DLA 系列 – High ripple current
Characteristic parameters of pad lead out
ordering code CAP
(μF)
SIZE Du/dt
(v/μs)
IrDMS@60˚
C
@10KHZ(A)
ESR@1.0KHz
(mΩ)
Lead out (lug)
D L h Chip
type
Un 400VDC ,UrDMS
250VAC
250VAC
DLA-400-3.0-35LH 3.0 21 35 74 9 8.7 9 H
DLA-400-5.0-35LH 5.0 26 35 74 13 5.6 9 H
DLA-400-5.0-44LH 5.0 22 44 60 10 9.7 9 H
DLA-400-10-44LH 10 30 44 60 16 5.4 9 H
DLA-400-10-60LH 10 25 60 30 12 9.6 9 H
DLA-400-15-44LH 15 36 44 60 22 3.9 9 H
DLA-400-15-60LH 15 30 60 30 16 6.7 9 H
DLA-400-20-44LU 20 41 44 60 27 3.2 10 U
DLA-400-20-60LU 20 34 60 30 20 5.3 10 U
DLA-400-25-44LU 25 47 44 60 32 2.7 10 U
DLA-400-25-60LU 25 37 60 30 23 4.4 10 U
DLA-400-30-44LU 30 50 44 60 36 2.5 10 U
DLA-400-30-60LU 30 41 60 30 27 3.9 10 U
DLA-400-40-44LU 40 58 44 60 45 2.1 10 U
DLA-400-40-60LU 40 48 60 30 34 3.1 10 U
DLA-400-50-60LW 50 53 60 30 40 2.7 14 W
DLA-400-60-60LW 60 58 60 30 46 2.4 14 W
Un 800VDC ,UrDMS
400VAC
400VAC
DLA-800-2.0-35LH 2.0 22 35 110 10 10.8 9 H
DLA-800-3.0-35LH 3.0 27 35 110 14 7.5 9 H
DLA-800-5.0-35LH 5.0 34 35 70 16 5.9 9 H
DLA-800-5.0-44LH 5.0 27 44 50 10 10.6 9 H
DLA-800-10-44LU 10 36.5 44 70 22 3.8 10 U
DLA-800-10-60LU 10 30 60 50 17 5.8 10 U
DLA-800-15-44LU 15 45 44 70 31 2.9 10 U
DLA-800-15-60LU 15 39 60 50 23 4.2 10 U
DLA-800-20-44LU 20 51 44 70 38 2.4 10 U
DLA-800-20-60LU 20 45 60 50 30 3.4 10 U
DLA-800-25-60LU 25 50 60 50 35 2.9 10 U
DLA-800-30-60LW 30 55 60 50 40 2.6 14 W
DLA-800-40-60LW 40 63 60 50 49 2.2 14 W
Un1000VDC ,UrDMS
500VAC
500VAC
DLA-1000-1.0-35LH 1.0 23 35 190 9 12.5 9 H
DLA-1000-2.0-35LH 2.0 32 35 190 15 6.7 9 H
DLA-1000-2.0-44LH 2.0 27 44 120 11 11.9 9 H
DLA-1000-3.0-44LH 3.0 32 44 120 17 8.3 9 H
DLA-1000-3.0-60LH 3.0 27 60 80 13 15.3 9 H
DLA-1000-5.0-44LU 5.0 41 44 120 23 5.4 10 U
DLA-1000-5.0-60LU 5.0 34 60 80 17 9.6 10 U
DLA-1000-10-60LU 10 48 60 80 29 5.3 10 U
DLA-1000-15-60LW 15 58 60 80 38 3.9 14 W
DLA-1000-20-60LW 20 67 60 80 47 3.1 14 W
DLA 系列 –High ripple current .62